
PART OF LOT 6, MOORE HAVEN S/D D
COMM AT SW COR OF LOT 6, RUN N 5
FOT POB, E 126.18 FT, N 185.05 F

GALLIMORE ANGELA
317 NW CIMARRON WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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0

93,451

1547/607 8/15/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NILES DELOS

GALLIMORE ANGELA

1546/2609 8/13/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARSTED ANGELA

NILES DELOS
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2010HX Base Yr

317 NW CIMARRON WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,270 115.9000 108.95 138,366 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 72,866

UOP 72 25 18 1,079

UOP 144 25 36 2,157

1,432 1,270 76,101

BAS= W52 UOP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W24 S16 E40 UOP=  S6 E12 N6
W12$ E36 N16$.

BAS

52

24

16

40

36

16

UOP 12

12

12

12

UOP6

12

6

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 750

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,750

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.40 24,000.00 9,600.00 9,600


